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Resultat Serie Ost Monsterds Team21 2018-12-08

Resultat H7

Namn
1 Joel Karlsson

2 Henrik Gustafsson

3 Max Svensson

4 Ludwig Lingeskar

5 Alvar Stark

6 Karl Eneborg Granefalt

Resultat P24
Namn
Michael Landrud
Johan Thorsson
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Christian Johansson
1 Evelina Persson J
Per Andersson

2 Daniel Blomqvist J
3 Theo Andersson J

Joakim Halldorf
Peter Persson
Hampus Persson
Peter Kruger

Jim Andersson
Marcus Carlsson
Victor Carlsson
Anders Hjalmar
Roger Lander
Magnus Karlsson

Resultat Box12
Namn

Hakan Hjalmarsson
Daniel Blomqvist J
Peter Kruger
Anders Hjalmar
Johan Thorsson
Christian Johansson
Alvar Stark J

Henrik Gustafsson J
Jim Andersson

Per Andersson
Joakim Halldorf
Roger Lander
Theo Andersson J
Magnus Karlsson

Klubb

Team 21
Team 21
MK Ran
Team 21
Team 21
Team 21

Klubb
KSRC
AMK
Team 21
Team 21
KSRC
BMK
Team 21
MK Ran
AMK
KSRC
KSRC
Team 21
BMK
AMK
AMK
BMK
Team 21
Team 21

Klubb
Team 21
Team 21
Team 21
BMK
AMK
Team 21
Team 21
Team 21
BMK
BMK
AMK
Team 21
MK Ran
Team 21

Kval

5.066 ( 5.080)
5.389 ( 5.412)
5.457 ( 5.488)
5.737 ( 5.780)
5.397 ( 5.413)
5.747 (5.777)

Kval

3.682 ( 3.695)
3.771(3.784)
3.776 (3.779)
3.957 (3.963)
3.911(3.939)
3.998 ( 4.019)
3.665 (3.676)
3.921(3.961)
4.108 (4.116)
4.018 (4.028)
3.757 (3.807)
3.753(3.770)
3.860 ( 3.868)
4.383 (4.636)
4.821 (4.879)
4.290 ( 4.358)
4.349 (4.363)
4.440 ( 4.465)

Kval

3.069 ( 3.081)
2.990 ( 3.000)
3.152 ( 3.164)
3.061 ( 3.065)
2.760 ( 2.832)
2.977 ( 3.034)
3.181 ( 3.197)
3.236 ( 3.237)
3.130( 3.133)
3.274 (3.274)
3.631 ( 3.648)
3.491 (99.999)
3.121 (3.122)
3.124 (3.132)

Heat

178.06
163.30
160.55
151.00
153.41
123.55

Heat

253.12
249.86
267.60
256.58
269.31
263.20
260.20
254.03
248.80
246.09
221.24
214.71
200.79
135.00

Final

180.17
170.77
162.64
158.99
158.57
119.64

Final

581.10
552.92
548.62
545.71
536.25
527.99
522.22
521.36
507.35
498.61
483.85
481.90
468.36
454.11
419.67
417.80
406.55
231.00

Final

267.68
263.80
261.80
260.11
253.55
252.72
235.26
160.00

Poang
30+3
2742
25

23
21+1
20

Podng
30+3
27
25
23
30+2
21
27+3
25+1
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Poang
30
27+1
25
23
21+3
2042
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



